
REXAM 1D

REXAM 1D

REXAM 1D

REXAM 1D

REXAM 1D

REXAM 1D

001

002

003

004

005

006

IF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

REXAM

CNW03

BARTN

UNIGO

UPTON

FNY

530400.00N
0030937.21W
532452.25N

0023151.92W
532814.17N

0022541.11W
533340.00N

0013339.00W
533513.00N

0011802.58W
532829.36N

0010006.22W

N

N

N

N

N

N

- 
 

047°
(047.1°)

048°
(047.6°)

080°
(079.7°)

080°
(080.4°)

122°
(122.1°)

-

-

RIGHT

-

RIGHT

-

-

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-

30.8

5.0

31.5

9.4

12.6

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

-

-250

-250

-250

-250

-250

WAL 1D

WAL 1D

WAL 1D

WAL 1D

WAL 1D

WAL 1D

001

002

003

004

005

006

IF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

WAL

CNW04

BARTN

UNIGO

UPTON

FNY

532330.97N
0030804.06W
532720.42N

0023355.08W
532814.17N

0022541.11W
533340.00N

0013339.00W
533513.00N

0011802.58W
532829.36N

0010006.22W

N

N

N

N

N

N

- 
 

079°
(079.2°)

080°
(079.6°)

080°
(079.7°)

080°
(080.4°)

122°
(122.1°)

-

-

-

-

RIGHT

-

-

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-

20.8

5.0

31.5

9.4

12.6

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

-

-

-

-250

-250

-250

Standard Instrument Arrival Coding Tables

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

-

F150

-

F110

-

-F110
+F070

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

-

F150

-

F110

-

-F110
+F070

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

Doncaster Sheffield REXAM 1D

Doncaster Sheffield WAL 1D

AERO INFO DATE 23 JUL 20
CHANGE (11/20): MAG VAR. MAG TRACKS.

AD 2-EGCN-7-6


