

Standard Instrument Arrival Coding Tables

Doncaster Sheffield REXAM 1D

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
REXAM 1D	001	IF	REXAM	530400.00N 0030937.21W	N	-	-	-	-	-	-	RNAV1
REXAM 1D	002	TF	CNW03	532452.25N 0023151.92W	N	047° (047.1°)	0.0	30.8	-	F150	-250	RNAV1
REXAM 1D	003	TF	BARTN	532814.17N 0022541.11W	N	048° (047.6°)	0.0	5.0	RIGHT	-	-250	RNAV1
REXAM 1D	004	TF	UNIGO	533340.00N 0013339.00W	N	080° (079.7°)	0.0	31.5	-	F110	-250	RNAV1
REXAM 1D	005	TF	UPTON	533513.00N 0011802.58W	N	080° (080.4°)	0.0	9.4	RIGHT	-	-250	RNAV1
REXAM 1D	006	TF	FNY	532829.36N 0010006.22W	N	122° (122.1°)	0.0	12.6	-	-F110 +F070	-250	RNAV1

Doncaster Sheffield WAL 1D

Designator	Sequence Number	Path Terminator	Waypoint Name	Waypoint Co-ordinates	Fly-over	Course/Track °M (°T)	Magnetic Variation	Distance (NM)	Turn Direction	Level Constraint	Speed Constraint	Navigation Performance
WAL 1D	001	IF	WAL	532330.97N 0030804.06W	N	-	-	-	-	-	-	RNAV1
WAL 1D	002	TF	CNW04	532720.42N 0023355.08W	N	079° (079.2°)	0.0	20.8	-	F150	-	RNAV1
WAL 1D	003	TF	BARTN	532814.17N 0022541.11W	N	080° (079.6°)	0.0	5.0	-	-	-	RNAV1
WAL 1D	004	TF	UNIGO	533340.00N 0013339.00W	N	080° (079.7°)	0.0	31.5	-	F110	-250	RNAV1
WAL 1D	005	TF	UPTON	533513.00N 0011802.58W	N	080° (080.4°)	0.0	9.4	RIGHT	-	-250	RNAV1
WAL 1D	006	TF	FNY	532829.36N 0010006.22W	N	122° (122.1°)	0.0	12.6	-	-F110 +F070	-250	RNAV1